
Coaches:

Francisco Leonard Bowie High School
(G) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 9, 2023 Sat Regular Season Oxon Hill High 1:00
PM

4:00
PM Bowie State L

Dec 16, 2023 Sat Regular Season
Northwestern High,
Dr. Henry A. Wise Jr.
High

12:00
PM

3:00
PM

Prince
George's
Community
College

L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular Season Laurel High,
Bladensburg High

2:00
PM

5:00
PM

Fairland
Aquatics
Center

L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular Season Bladensburg High 2:00
PM

5:00
PM

Fairland Swim
Center L

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season
Charles Herbert
Flowers High,
Parkdale High

1:00
PM

4:00
PM Bowie State L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season
High Point High,
Frederick Douglass
High

3:00
PM

6:00
PM

Prince
George's
Community
College

L

Jan 27, 2024 Sat Regular Season Gwynn Park High 9:00
AM

12:00
PM

Prince
George's
Community
College

L

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Regular Season Eleanor Roosevelt
High

9:00
AM

12:00
PM

Prince
George's
Community
College

L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat
Post-Season (PG
County
Championships)

Eleanor Roosevelt
High, Charles Herbert
Flowers High

9:00
AM

5:00
PM

Fairland Swim
Center L

Feb 17, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(MPSSAA
Regionals 4A)

Eleanor Roosevelt
High, Charles Herbert
Flowers High

9:00
AM

2:00
PM

Fairland Swim
Center L

Feb 24, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(MPSSAA States
4A)

Eleanor Roosevelt
High, Charles Herbert
Flowers High

10:00
AM

3:00
PM

University of
Maryland L

Mar 9, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(PGCPS Senior
All-Star Meet)

Eleanor Roosevelt
High, Charles Herbert
Flowers High

1:00
PM

3:00
PM

Fairland Swim
Center L
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